SCHOLASTIC SURF SERIES
DIVISION S HIGH SCHOOL
TEAM VS TEAM 2023-24

NOTE: Coaches at seasons end, the # 1 Team will move to Div 4

SUNDAY - NOVEMBER 19, 2023 - OCEANSIDE SOUTH JETTY

7:00
7:00
8:15
8:15
8:30
9:30
9:45
9:45

SUNDAY -

- South - El Camino (1) VS
- North - Rancho Buena Vista (3) Vs
- South - Bodyboaord Teams 1-6

- North - Bishops (5) Vs
- South - Santa Fe Christian (7) VS
- North - Bodyboard Teams 7-12

- South. - Westview (9) VS
- North - Francis Parker a1 Vs

Pacific Ridge (2
Rancho Bernardo/Poway @)

High Tech ()
La Jolla Country Day (s)

Canyon Hills (10
Army Navy (12)

INDIVIDUALS START @ 11:00

OCTOBER 29,2023 - AVALANCHE, OCEAN BEACH

7:00
7:00
8:15
8:15
8:30
9:30
9:45
9:45

SUNDAY -

- South - Bishops 1) Vs
- North - LaJolla Country Day @3) vs
- South - Bodyboaord Teams 1-6

- North - Canyon Hills () VS
- South - El Camino 7 Vs
- North - Bodyboard Teams 7-12

- South. - Pacific Ridge (9) Vs
- North - Westview (11) VS

Santa Fe Christian (2)
Rancho Bernardo/Poway @)

Francis Parker ()
Rancho Buena Vista (s)

Army Navy (10)
High Tech (12

OCTOBER 8. 2023 - SAN FERNANDO PLACE, MISSION BEACH

7:00
7:00
8:15
8:15
8:30
9:30
9:45
9:45

- South - Canyon Hills (1) Vs
- North - Westview 3) VS
- South - Bodyboaord Teams 1-6

- North - El Camino (5) '
- South - Francis Parker (7) Vs
- North - Bodyboard Teams 7-12

- South. - Pacific Ridge (9) Vs

- North - Army Navy (1) \&

La Jolla Country Day (2
Bishops )

High Tech ()
Rancho Buena Vista (s)

Santa Fe Christian (10)
Rancho Bernardo/Poway (12)



