SCHOLASTIC SURF SERIES DIVISION 5 HIGH SCHOOL TEAM VS TEAM 2023-24

NOTE: Coaches at seasons end, the # 1 Team will move to Div 4

SUNDAY - NOVEMBER 19, 2023 - OCEANSIDE SOUTH JETTY		
7:00 - South - El Camino (1)	VS	Pacific Ridge (2)
7:00 - North - Rancho Buena Vista (3)	VS	Rancho Bernardo/Poway (4)
8:15 - South - Bodyboaord Teams 1-6		
8:15 - North - Bishops (5)	VS	High Tech (6)
8:30 - South - Santa Fe Christian (7)	VS	La Jolla Country Day (8)
9:30 - North - Bodyboard Teams 7-12		• •
9:45 - South Westview (9)	VS	Canyon Hills (10)
9:45 - North - Francis Parker (11)	VS	Army Navy (12)
INDIVIDUALS START @ 11:00		
SUNDAY - OCTOBER 29, 2023 - AVALANC	HE, O	CEAN BEACH
7:00 - South - Bishops (1)	VS	Santa Fe Christian (2)
7:00 - North - La Jolla Country Day (3)	VS	Rancho Bernardo/Poway (4)
8:15 - South - Bodyboaord Teams 1-6		
8:15 - North - Canyon Hills (5)	VS	Francis Parker (6)
8:30 - South - El Camino (7)	VS	Rancho Buena Vista (8)
9:30 - North - Bodyboard Teams 7-12		
9:45 - South Pacific Ridge (9)	VS	Army Navy (10)
9:45 - North - Westview (11)	VS	High Tech (12)
SUNDAY - OCTOBER 8, 2023 - SAN FERNA	NDO 1	
7:00 - South - Canyon Hills (1)	VS	La Jolla Country Day (2)
7:00 - North - Westview (3)	VS	Bishops (4)
8:15 - South - Bodyboaord Teams 1-6		
8:15 - North - El Camino (5)	VS	High Tech (6)
8:30 - South - Francis Parker (7)	VS	Rancho Buena Vista (8)
9:30 - North - Bodyboard Teams 7-12		
9:45 - South Pacific Ridge (9)	VS	Santa Fe Christian (10)
9:45 - North - Army Navy (11)	VS	Rancho Bernardo/Poway (12)